CAN THE STREET	A A MODERNOON AA	MENDIMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION ASSISTANCE	DI OF CONTRACT	1 2
TO PERSONNELS	* (0.04x; 3×16.10)	Allo 12 tono	SUPPLIENCE HAS RESULTED NO	* HORSE HO THE N	242
Five (5)		IN F	A-NRR-81-130 dtd 7)		
Division	lear Regulatory of Contracts on, DC 20555	Annual Company of the			
7 CONTRACTOR	CODE	FACILITY C			
	D4033			MENDMENT OF	,
	The Franklin Ins		0	ATED (See block	i 9)
Cover up. Franklin Research Center 20th and Race Streets			ĭ Ž	ODIFICATION OF NRC-03-	-81-130
(ude)	Philadelphia, PA	19103		ATED 4/3/87 (See blow	* 11)
	LIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS (
Offerers must act (a) By signing an which includes a DATE SPECIFIED	entered solicitation is priended in solicitation is priended in this amena in distance to the solicitation on the solicitation of the solicitation	ment print to the hour and date specified amendment, (b) By arknowledging recept a amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR OFFER. If, by virtue of this americance to the solicitation and this americance to the solicitation and this americance.	in the solicitation, or as omended, by it of this omendment on each copy of UR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED for the comment you desire to change on all	one of the following memods: If the offer submitted, or (c) by separative of the ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR or already submitted, such change may be	TO THE HOUR AND
B&R No.	20-19-10-11-1 20-19-40-41-1		191 Increase:	\$75,000.00	
TI THE SLOCK AT	THE GIAN TO LIGHTICATION	S OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS			
to: This Ci	honge Order is issued pursuant	0			
(b) X The object (c) This St	bove numbered content/order is applicated Agreement is entere	node to the above numbered contract/order modified to reflect the administrative char- diveloparisability authority of		, appropriation data, etc.) set forth in t	
	es the above numbered contract				**
		Consideration and Pa	yment, the following	ng changes are made	
Α.	Article 3.1 - E	stimated Cost, Base	Fee, and Award Fee	, is revised as fol	lows:
	1. Paragraph M	No. 4 is deleted in i	ts entirety and th	e following paragra	ph is
8209010052 8208 PDR CONTR NRC-03-81-130	"4. Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this contract are \$2,101,000.00 of which the sum \$1,859,489.26 represents the estimated reimbursable costs and of which the sum of \$241,510.74 represents the available award fee for the period April 3, 1981 through September 30, 1982. For further provisions on funding, see the Clause No. 3 - 'Limitation of Funds' of the contract general provisions."				
312 PDR	2. Paragraph No. 6 is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:				
	"6. The total award fee available (subject to the limitations describe under paragraph no. 4 above); the award fee earned thus far; and the evaluation periods applicable thereto, are as follows:				
And the second second	here n, oil terms and conditions	of the document relevenced in block B or	haretolore changed, rametin unchange	d and in full have and effect.	
X CONTRAC	TOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQU THIS DOCUMENT	RED CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS	REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMEN		ISSUING OFFICE
	NTRACTOR/OFFEROR		777	nattie.	
BY	(Signature of peri	on nutroused to sign)	1 /	(Signature of Cremoning Officer)	The man being
15 NAME AND TI	THE OF SIGNER (Type or pri	nt) to DATE SIGNED	TE NAME OF CONTENCTING	CHECER (Type or prior)	TE DATE SIGNED
			Mary Jo Mattia		AUG 1 - 1900

Mary Jo Mattia

No.	Evaluation Period	Available Award Fee	Award Fee Earned
1.	April 3, 1981-June 30, 1981	\$21,369.00	\$21,328.00
2.	July 1, 1981-September 36, 1981	44,679.00	43,253.74
3.	October 1, 1981-March 31, 1982	89,358.00	87,571.00
4.	April 1, 1982-September 30, 1982	89,358.00	
5.	October 1, 1982-March 31, 1983	89,358.00	
6.	April 1, 1983-September 30, 1983	89,358.00	
7.	October 1, 1983-December 31, 1983	44,679.00	
8.	January 1, 1984-April 3, 1984	44,720.00	

- 3. Paragraph No. 7 is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:
 - "7. The available award fee not earned by the contractor for the period April 3, 1981 through March 31, 1982, hereinafter termed "residual fee" totalling \$3,253.26 is hereby diverted to and made a part of the amount allotted for reimbursable costs. Said "residual fee" has been included as part of the total estimated reimbursable costs currently allotted to this contract as specified under subparagraph 4 above."
- B. Under Article 3.2 Base and Award Fee, line one (1), delete the amount "\$243,297.74" and substitute the amount "\$241,510.74" in lieu thereof.
- II. In summary, this modification accomplishes the following:
 - A. Increases total contract obligations by \$75,000.00 from \$2,026,000.00 to \$2,101,000.00. This increase in obligations is broken down as follows:
 - 1. Total funds allotted for estimated reimbursable costs are increased by \$76,787.00 from \$1,782,702.26 to \$1,859,489.26. This total increase in reimbursable costs includes new funding in the amount of \$75,000.00 being added by this modification plus \$1,787.00 being diverted to and made a part of reimbursable costs as further discussed below.
 - 2. Total funds allotted for the award fee pool are being decreased by \$1,787.00 from \$243,297.74 to \$241,510.74. This total decrease is comprised of "residual fee" in the amount of \$1,787.00 being diverted from the award fee pool to the amount allotted for estimated reimbursable costs as a result of this modification.
 - B. Diverts "residual fee" in the amount of \$1,787.00 to the total amount currently allotted for estimated reimbursable costs.

III. As a result of this modification, the total amount obligated under this contract is now \$2,101,000.00. Following is a recapitulation of contract funds and accounting data:

Type of Work	Obligations	Accounting Data
OR Work	\$2,011,000.00	FIN No. B-6891 B&R No. 20-19-10-11-1
Case Work	\$ 90,000.00	FIN No. B-8611 B&R No. 20-19-40-41-1